LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES

April 19, 2018 Meeting

AGRICULTURE, BOARD OF
Adoptions by Reference
Defining Establishment

INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

Computation of Time and Notice by the Commission
Purpose and Applicability of the Rules

Definitions

Waiver of Rules

First Prescription of Medication for Pain in an Acute Phase
Prescription of Medication for Pain in an Acute Phase Fol...
Prescription of Medication for Pain in a Chronic Phase
Co-Prescription of Opioid Antagonist

Nonpharmacological Treatment for Pain

Treatment for Substance Use Disorder Involving a Targeted...

WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION

Possession of Certain Species of Wildlife Resources
Bear

Deer (White Tailed)

Rabbits

Pheasant (Nonnative Varieties)

Foxes (Gray and Red)

American Alligator

Public Mountain Trout Waters

Black Bass

Trout

Manner of Taking Nongame Fishes: Purchase and Sale
Taking Nongame Fishes for Bait or Personal Consumption
Hunting on Game Lands

Fishing on Game Lands

REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF

Investment In Subsidary

Exclusion Provision Limited To Indebtedness Owed
Reciprocal Indebtedness Between Affiliates
Investment Base Property Included

Domestic And Foreign Corporations Required To File
US Obligations

In General

Numerator of Payroll Factor

Corporations Apportioning Their Net Income

02 NCAC
02 NCAC

04 NCAC
04 NCAC
04 NCAC
04 NCAC
04 NCAC
04 NCAC
04 NCAC
04 NCAC
04 NCAC
04 NCAC

15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC
15A NCAC

17 NCAC
17 NCAC
17 NCAC
17 NCAC
17 NCAC
17 NCAC
17 NCAC
17 NCAC
17 NCAC

09B
09B

10A
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M

10B
10B
10B
10B
10B
10B
10B
10C
10C
10C
10C
10C
10D
10D

05B
05B
05B
05B
05C
05C
05C
05C
05C

.0116
.0134

.0107
.0101
.0102
.0103
.0201
.0202
.0203
.0301
.0401
.0501

.0123
.0202
.0203
.0207
.0211
.0212
.0224
.0205
.0305
.0316
.0401
.0402
.0103
.0104

1105
.1108
1110
.1406
.0101
.0403
.0801
.0907
.1506



Apportionable Income or Nonapportionable Income 17 NCAC 05C .1702

Request for Alternative Apportionment Formula 17 NCAC 05D .0109
Who Shall Attend the Conference 17 NCAC 05D .0112
Completing a Return 17 NCAC 06B .0104
General 17 NCAC 06B .3501
Partnership Returns 17 NCAC 06B .3503
NonResident Partners 17 NCAC 06B .3513
Income Tax Return for Estates and Trusts 17 NCAC 06B .3716
Additional Withholding Allowances 17 NCAC 06C .0124

TEACHERS' AND STATE EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT SYSTEM BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Anti-Pension Spiking Contribution-Based Benefit Cap Facto... 20 NCAC 02B .0405

LOCAL GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT SYSTEM BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Anti-Pension Spiking Contribution-Based Benefit Cap Facto... 20 NCAC 02C .0405

INTERPRETER AND TRANSLITERATOR LICENSING BOARD
Renewal of a Provisional License 21 NCAC 25 .0205
Continuing Education Requirements 21 NCAC 25 .0501

MEDICAL BOARD

Reporting Criteria 21 NCAC 32M .0117
Definition of Consultation for Prescribing Targeted Contr... 21 NCAC 32M .0118
Prescriptive Authority 21 NCAC 32S .0212
Definition of Consultation for Prescribing Targeted Contr... 21 NCAC 32S .0225

NURSING, BOARD OF
Reporting Criteria 21 NCAC 36 .0815
Definition of Consultation for Prescribing Controlled Sub... 21 NCAC 36 .0816

REAL ESTATE COMMISSION

Advertising 21 NCAC 58A .0105
Delivery of Instruments 21 NCAC 58A .0106
Retention of Records 21 NCAC 58A .0108
Broker-In-Charge 21 NCAC 58A .0110
Residential Property and Owners' Association Disclosure S... 21 NCAC 58A .0114
License Renewal 21 NCAC 58A .0503
Reinstatement of a License 21 NCAC 58A .0505
Licensing of Persons Licensed in Another Jurisdiction 21 NCAC 58A .0511
Continuing Education Requirement 21 NCAC 58A .1702
Continuing Education for License Activation 21 NCAC 58A .1703
Continuing Education Required of Nonresident Brokers 21 NCAC 58A .1711
Applicability 21 NCAC 58A .2101
Renewal of Time Share Project Registration 21 NCAC 58B .0103
Definitions 21 NCAC 58G .0103

Prelicensing and Postlicensing Roster Reporting 21 NCAC 58H .0211




Renewal of Sponsor Approval 21 NCAC 58H .0404




