LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES April 19, 2018 Meeting

AGRICULTURE, BOARD OF	
Adoptions by Reference	02 NCAC 09B .0116
<u>Defining Establishment</u>	02 NCAC 09B .0134
INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION	
Computation of Time and Notice by the Commission	04 NCAC 10A .0107
Purpose and Applicability of the Rules	04 NCAC 10M .0101
<u>Definitions</u>	04 NCAC 10M .0102
Waiver of Rules	04 NCAC 10M .0103
First Prescription of Medication for Pain in an Acute Phase	04 NCAC 10M .0201
Prescription of Medication for Pain in an Acute Phase Fol	04 NCAC 10M .0202
Prescription of Medication for Pain in a Chronic Phase	04 NCAC 10M .0203
Co-Prescription of Opioid Antagonist	04 NCAC 10M .0301
Nonpharmacological Treatment for Pain	04 NCAC 10M .0401
Treatment for Substance Use Disorder Involving a Targeted	04 NCAC 10M .0501
WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION	
Possession of Certain Species of Wildlife Resources	15A NCAC 10B .0123
<u>Bear</u>	15A NCAC 10B .0202
Deer (White Tailed)	15A NCAC 10B .0203
Rabbits	15A NCAC 10B .0207
Pheasant (Nonnative Varieties)	15A NCAC 10B .0211
Foxes (Gray and Red)	15A NCAC 10B .0212
American Alligator	15A NCAC 10B .0224
Public Mountain Trout Waters	15A NCAC 10C .0205
Black Bass	15A NCAC 10C .0305
<u>Trout</u>	15A NCAC 10C .0316
Manner of Taking Nongame Fishes: Purchase and Sale	15A NCAC 10C .0401
Taking Nongame Fishes for Bait or Personal Consumption	15A NCAC 10C .0402
Hunting on Game Lands	15A NCAC 10D .0103
Fishing on Game Lands	15A NCAC 10D .0104
REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF	
Investment In Subsidary	17 NCAC 05B .1105
Exclusion Provision Limited To Indebtedness Owed	17 NCAC 05B .1108
Reciprocal Indebtedness Between Affiliates	17 NCAC 05B .1110
Investment Base Property Included	17 NCAC 05B .1406
Domestic And Foreign Corporations Required To File	17 NCAC 05C .0101
<u>US Obligations</u>	17 NCAC 05C .0403
In General	17 NCAC 05C .0801
Numerator of Payroll Factor	17 NCAC 05C .0907
Corporations Apportioning Their Net Income	17 NCAC 05C .1506

Apportionable Income or Nonapportionable Income	17 NCAC 05C .1702	
Request for Alternative Apportionment Formula	17 NCAC 05D .0109	
Who Shall Attend the Conference	17 NCAC 05D .0112	
Completing a Return	17 NCAC 06B .0104	
General	17 NCAC 06B .3501	
Partnership Returns	17 NCAC 06B .3503	
NonResident Partners	17 NCAC 06B .3513	
Income Tax Return for Estates and Trusts	17 NCAC 06B .3716	
Additional Withholding Allowances	17 NCAC 06C .0124	
TEACHERS' AND STATE EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT SYSTEM BOARD OF TRUSTEES		
Anti-Pension Spiking Contribution-Based Benefit Cap Facto	20 NCAC 02B .0405	
LOCAL GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT SYSTEM BOARD OF TRUSTEES		
Anti-Pension Spiking Contribution-Based Benefit Cap Facto	20 NCAC 02C .0405	
INTERPRETER AND TRANSLITERATOR LICENSING BOARD		
Renewal of a Provisional License	21 NCAC 25 .0205	
Continuing Education Requirements	21 NCAC 25 .0501	
Ontaining Education (Yoquiromonic)	21110/10 20 .0001	
MEDICAL BOARD		
Reporting Criteria	21 NCAC 32M .0117	
Definition of Consultation for Prescribing Targeted Contr	21 NCAC 32M .0118	
Prescriptive Authority	21 NCAC 32S .0212	
Definition of Consultation for Prescribing Targeted Contr	21 NCAC 32S .0225	
NURSING, BOARD OF		
Reporting Criteria	21 NCAC 36 .0815	
Definition of Consultation for Prescribing Controlled Sub	21 NCAC 36 .0816	
REAL ESTATE COMMISSION		
Advertising	21 NCAC 58A .0105	
Delivery of Instruments	21 NCAC 58A .0106	
Retention of Records	21 NCAC 58A .0108	
Broker-In-Charge	21 NCAC 58A .0110	
Residential Property and Owners' Association Disclosure S	21 NCAC 58A .0114	
License Renewal	21 NCAC 58A .0503	
Reinstatement of a License	21 NCAC 58A .0505	
Licensing of Persons Licensed in Another Jurisdiction	21 NCAC 58A .0511	
Continuing Education Requirement	21 NCAC 58A .1702	
Continuing Education for License Activation	21 NCAC 58A .1703	
Continuing Education Required of Nonresident Brokers	21 NCAC 58A .1711	
<u>Applicability</u>	21 NCAC 58A .2101	
Renewal of Time Share Project Registration	21 NCAC 58B .0103	
Definitions	21 NCAC 58G .0103	
Prelicensing and Postlicensing Roster Reporting	21 NCAC 58H .0211	